
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

4

14

22

1

13

32

2

23

12

26

15

28

11

27

3

17

35

31

Name

Alfredo Chambel

Pedro Ferreira

João Vasconcelos

Miguel Rodrigues

Miguel Gonçalves

Paulo Viegas

Ricardo Nogueira

Miguel Andrade

Marco Real

Francisco Barroso

Ricardo Dengue

Paulo Santiago

João Gaspar

Vitor Bandeira

Nuno Catarino

Fernando Almeida

José Gaspar

Alexandre Claro

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

10

Diff

-

+0.364

+0.556

+1.340

+2.176

+11.034

+11.296

+14.807

+16.948

+17.362

+28.325

+36.222

+42.778

+43.335

+44.098

1 Lap

+32.540

15 Laps

Gap

-

+0.364

+0.192

+0.784

+0.836

+8.858

+0.262

+3.511

+2.141

+0.414

+10.963

+7.897

+6.556

+0.557

+0.763

1 Lap

+32.540

14 Laps

Best Tm

48.076

47.925

47.911

47.900

47.864

48.411

48.365

48.283

48.410

48.355

48.471

48.824

49.088

49.187

49.226

50.033

49.233

48.353

Total Tm

20:13.372

20:13.736

20:13.928

20:14.712

20:15.548

20:24.406

20:24.668

20:28.179

20:30.320

20:30.734

20:41.697

20:49.594

20:56.150

20:56.707

20:57.470

20:23.951

20:56.491

8:49.675

Comment

Sorted on LapsGrupo Desportivo Fidelidade

Final A

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

21-01-2017 12:48

Margin of Victory

+0.364

Avg. Speed

67,498

Best Lap Tm

47.864

Best Spd

68,444

Best Lap by

[13] Miguel Gonçalves
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